Base Bid #1 - Trash: Five (5) Year Contract

Bidder	Is Proposal Signed?	Is Certified Check or Bid Bond Enclosed?	Sheffield Area Middle/ High School & Sheffield Area Elementary School	Elementary School	Beaty-Warren Middle School	Warren Area High School	Warren Area High School Shop
Advanced Disposal	yes				J		\$ 2,400.00 annually \$48.00 perweek for seasonal

Witnesses:

Saylor Siplon

Bid Tabulation Sheet March 3, 2020 @ 1:00 p.m. Page 1 of 9

Base Bid #1 - Trash: Five (5) Year Contract (cont.)

Base Bid #2 - Trash: Three (3) Year Contract

Warren County Career and Technology Center	Warren Area Elementary Center	Youngsville High School	Youngsville Elementary/ Middle School	Eisenhower Middle/ Senior High School & Eisenhower Elementary School	Enrichment Center	Sheffield Area Middle/ High School & Sheffield Area Elementary School	Sugar Grove operations Center Allegheny Valley Elementary School	Beaty-Warren
\$5, lette annually \$108.00 per week for seasonal	\$2,400.00 annually \$46.00 perwer for seasonal	\$5,616.00 annually \$108.00 per: week for Sensoral	\$5,616.00 amually \$108.00 per week seasona	\$5,800.00 annually \$111.00 per . wereseasonal	\$5,616.00 annually \$108.00 pu well seasond	\$6.552.00 annually \$126.00 per were seasonal	\$26.00 Ms	\$8,736.00 annually \$168.00 per week seasonal
£								

Base Bid #2 - Trash: Three (3) Year Contract (cont.)

Base Bid #3 -Trash: One (1)

Year Contract

Warren Area High School	Warren Area High School Shop	Warren County Career and Technology Center	Warren Area Elementary Center	Youngsville High School	Youngsville Elementary/ Middle School	Eisenhower Middle/ Senior High School & Eisenhower Elementary School	WCSD Central Office & Learning Enrichment Center	
\$6,552.00 annually	\$2,640.00 annual	\$6,552.00 annual	\$2,640.00 annual	\$6,552.00 annual	\$6,552.00 annual	\$6,800.00 annual	\$6,552.00 annual	\$7,488.00 annual
\$124.00 perwed for seasonal	\$52.00 per week seasona	\$126.00 perwer for Seasonal	\$52 perweek for seasonal	\$126.00 per week for Seasonal	\$126.00 per weikfor seasonal	\$132.00 per week for	\$126.00 per week for season al	\$144 per weekseasonal
			и			Seasonal		
							1	

Base Bid #3 - Trash: One (1) Year Contract (cont.)

Sugar Grove Operations Center Allegheny Valley Elementary School	Beaty-Warren Middle School	Warren Area High School	Warren Area High School Shop	Warren County Career and Technology Center	Warren Area Elementary Center	Youngsville High School	Youngsville Elementary/ Middle School	Eisenhower Middle/ Senior High School & Eisenhower Elementary School
\$1,440.00 annual	\$9,984.00 annual	\$7,488.00 annual	\$2,880.00 annual	\$ 7,488.00 annual	\$2,880.00 annual	\$7,488.00 annual	\$7,488.00 annual	\$ 7,800.00 annual
\$28.00 perwell for Seasonal	\$192.00 per	\$144.00 per week for Seasonal	\$56.00 per specutor	\$148.00 per were for seasonal	\$56 Berweek for Seasanal	\$144.00 pc	\$144.00 per week for SLASONAL	\$ 150.00 per week for Seasonal
•								

Base Bid #3 - Trash: One (1) Year Contract (cont.)	Base Bid #4: Single Stream Recycling: Five (5) Year Contract		Base Bid #6: Single Stream Recycling: One (1) Year Contract	Alternate Bid #1: For a 5 yr. contract replace	Alternate Bid #2: For a 3 yr. contract replace	Alternate Bid #3: For a 1 yr. contract replace	Alternate Bid #4: For a 5 yr. contract replace	Alternate Bid #5: For a 3 yr. contract replace
WCSD Central Office & Learning Enrichment Center	Beaty-Warren Middle School	Beaty-Warren Middle School	Beaty-Warren Middle School	all at EMHS with a 16. yd. self- contained compactor	all at EMHS with a 16. yd. self- contained compactor	all at EMHS with a 16. yd. self- contained compactor	all at SAMHS with a 16. yd. self- contained compactor	all at SAMHS with a 16. yd. self- contained compactor
\$7,488.00 annual \$144.00 per seasonal	\$2,400.00 annual \$48.00 per week for Seasonal	\$3,000.00 annual \$58.00 pur week for seasonal	\$3,600.00 annual \$70.00 per week for Seasonal	\$600.00 per w eck	\$700.00 per week	\$ 800.00 per week	\$ 600.00 perweek	\$ 700.00 per week

Alternate Bid #6: For a 1 yr.		Unit Prices: waste	containers picked u	Unit Prices: waste containers picked up twice per week:				
contract replace all at SAMHS with a 16. yd. self- contained compactor	2 cu. yd. waste container	3 cu. yd. waste container	4 cu. yd. waste container	6 cu. yd. waste container	8 cu. yd. waste container	2 cu. yd. waste container	3 cu. yd. waste container	4 cu. yd. waste container
\$ 800.00 perwiek	\$624.00 annually percontainer	\$936.00 annually per container	\$1,248.00 annually per container	\$1,872.00 annually per container	\$2,494.00 annually per container	\$1,248.00 annually	\$1,872.00 annually percontainer	\$2.996.00 annually

Unit Prices: waste up <u>twice</u> per	containers picked week (cont.):			Unit Prices: waste compactors picked up <u>twice</u> per week:		Unit Prices: bear proof containers picked up <u>once</u> per week:		
6 cu. yd. waste container	8 cu. yd. waste container	6 cu. yd. compactor	8 cu. yd. compactor	6 cu. yd. compactor	8 cu. yd. compactor	3 cu. yd. bear proof	6 cu. yd. bear proof	8 cu. yd. bear proof
\$3,744.00 annually	\$4,992.00 annually	\$3,744.00 annually	\$4,992.00 annually	\$7,488.00 annually	\$9,984.00 annually	\$1,892.00 annually	\$2,184.00 annually	\$2,912.00 annually
a ¹								
2								

Unit Prices: bear proof containers picked up <u>twice</u> per week:			Unit Prices: Single Stream recycling picked up once per week:					
3 cu. yd. bear proof	6 cu. yd. bear proof	8 cu. yd. bear proof	2 cu. yd. recycling container	3 cu. yd. recycling container	4 cu. yd. recycling container	6 cu. yd. recycling container	8 cu. yd. recycling container	
\$2,184.00 annually	\$4,368.00 annually	\$5,824.00 annually	\$lea4.00 annually	\$936.00 annually	\$1,248.00 annually	\$1,872.00 annually	\$ 2,496.00 annually	
					<			

Unit Prices: Roll ordered on an a	Self-contained Compactor picked up <u>once</u> per week:	
Haul Cost	Weight per Ton	16 cu. yd. self contained compactor
\$250.00 per Haul	\$lele.00 per ton	\$ 800.00 per week
<u>52:</u>		

Witnesses:

Bid Tabulation Sheet March 3, 2020 @ 1:00 p.m. Page 9 of 9